
(Youth U12 B  Hockey)    Inver Grove Heights (3) at Cloquet (1)
MN U12 B State Tournament,  Sunday, March 19, 2017

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 1:13PM - 2:55PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Attendance: 
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Cloquet
Mick Maslowski  Coaches

 Starters
39 Araya Kiminski    G
15 Taylor Wick    D
13 Breea Rasmussen    D
02 Gracie Lane    F
09 Gabriella Rennquist    F
21 Gabrial Meyen    F

Inver Grove Heights
Steve Woog

 Starters
30 Makenzie Gibson    G
15 Emily Sanders    F
04 Masyn Webinger    F
16 Olivia Mason    F
02 Carly Bloch    F
05 Kate Mears    F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Ashtyn Schneberger    F
04 Dana Jones    F
05 Haley Adkins    F
06 Macie Hoffmann    F
07 Aydann Pollard    D
08 Eve Eugenis    D
10 Marina Dostal    F
11 Bella Harriman    D
12 Carlee Maslowski    F
14 Francesca Halverson    D
16 Brynn Martin    F

01 Nicole VanderHeyden    G
07 Allie Woog    F
08 Stella Pietruszewski    F
09 Cailynn Thomas    F
10 Abby Jeffers    F
11 Ella Tuccitto    F
12 Isabelle Smith    F
14 Skyler Arneson    F
17 Olivia Patnode    F
19 Lilly Langdon    F
23 Alyssa Running    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

IGH

 Shots on Goal

C

IGH

3 2 3

1 4 2

10 6 6

5 1 7

 8

 7

 22

 13

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

IGH

 7 

 6 

 1 

 1 

 6 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 21 

 20 

 1 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

IGH

 3 6:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 3 5:46  0  0  1 

C- 39 Araya Kiminski  

C- 

IGH- 30 Makenzie Gibson  

IGH- 01 Nicole VanderHeyden  

3 45:00 6 5 8 7 5 5  19  17

3 45:00 7 6 6 6 8 8  21  20

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Mitchell Girard

(Ref) Russ Tiernan

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  IGH 11 Ella Tuccitto  8:40  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:44 IGH ES 10 Abby Jeffers 11 Ella Tuccitto

1 12:49 C ES 11 Bella Harriman 10 Marina Dostal

C 16 Brynn Martin High Sticking (2) 1 14:16

2 8:40 IGH ES 11 Ella Tuccitto 23 Alyssa Running

C 14 F.  Halverson Hooking (2) 3 2:07

C 10 Marina Dostal Slashing (2) 3 3:53

IGH 17 Olivia Patnode Hooking (2) 3 12:45

3 13:38 IGH EN 11 Ella Tuccitto

 End of Game


